
Regionale - Horensberg
As 28.1.2024

Omega

Anja STYNEN
hamok
Omloop : D:Rood middel
Afstand : 5000m
Tijd : 1:07:57 (13'35"/km)

4/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lina GORIS 0:50:27
2. Janne HILLEN 0:55:24
3. Elina BOUWENS 1:00:32

1. 73 00:04:40 449m 10'24"/km
2. 62 00:02:12 00:06:52 207m 10'38"/km
3. 53 00:02:44 00:09:36 184m 14'51"/km
4. 64 00:02:05 00:11:41 191m 10'54"/km
5. 56 00:02:36 00:14:17 204m 12'45"/km
6. 57 00:01:58 00:16:15 111m 17'43"/km
7. 74 00:04:39 00:20:54 406m 11'27"/km
8. 89 00:01:35 00:22:29 88m 18'00"/km
9. 36 00:03:48 00:26:17 193m 19'41"/km

10. 39 00:03:54 00:30:11 263m 14'50"/km
11. 40 00:02:19 00:32:30 114m 20'19"/km
12. 75 00:08:00 00:40:30 748m 10'42"/km
13. 44 00:03:39 00:44:09 275m 13'16"/km
14. 43 00:01:56 00:46:05 140m 13'49"/km
15. 78 00:02:50 00:48:55 164m 17'17"/km
16. 85 00:01:35 00:50:30 105m 15'05"/km
17. 59 00:05:04 00:55:34 224m 22'37"/km
18. 65 00:04:29 01:00:03 349m 12'51"/km
19. 83 00:04:06 01:04:09 345m 11'53"/km
20. 81 00:02:35 01:06:44 130m 19'52"/km
21. 999 00:01:13 01:07:57 86m 14'09"/km
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